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SOLUTIONS 30 SE

ISIN:  FR0013379484

Overview

2024/04/19 22:26:39

Price
1.781 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.49% (-0.03)

FR0013379484
S30

Tradegate
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

191 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

1.763 EUR (1,800)
1.799 EUR (1,750)
1.776 EUR

1.788 EUR

1.776 EUR

1.808 EUR
1.78465 EUR
4,250

7,584.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013379484&ID_NOTATION=211445419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013379484&ID_NOTATION=211445419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6ad10d4f448027ff65a683e879558483c374213fe914a48550557af8f55e507&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4882aaa783addf480&time=1713705233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2cd199eab5a27264a39c3f4890bcb9c18b74ce4017354c1b8c626d7f4b1c3199&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e468e40146cb954a4&time=1713705233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82876977ae86ff1b2f2d319fb4cea445d54a725ae85e4b4175ff5e4f68560754&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=329ce7839932bc65a&time=1713705233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3125c899523bd1556cdbbf44f86c90db4f09d36df92b970bb5184571d8024fe&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=579092281fc6a4e42&time=1713705233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=405ff32696eba72e28588dd419f6d13f48d1d5b8e4dde51c9ccd4e7ffbc862a1&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d7795155d9167755a&time=1713705233&tool=RSC

SOLUTIONS 30 SE

Details

2024/04/19 22:26:39

Price
1.781 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-1.49% (-0.03)

ISIN FR0013379484
Symbol S30
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 191 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.763 EUR (1,800)
Ask (Ask size) 1.799 EUR (1,750)
Open 1.776 EUR
High 1.788 EUR
Low 1.776 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.808 EUR
VWAP 1.78465 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,250
Trading volume 7,584.75
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.88% -22.19% -84.18%
Perf (abs.) +0.25 -0.51 -9.51
Beta 1.30 1.03 1.42
Volatility  55.49 53.95 96.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/19

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:38
04/19

Munich 2024/ 08:14
04/19

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 04/19

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:12

Price

1.781 EUR

1.771 EUR

1.812 EUR

10.31 EUR

1.792 EUR

1.826 EUR (2,433)
1.989 EUR (3,681)
2.289 EUR (4,474)
2.447 EUR (3,852)
2.872 EUR (2024/01/25)
1.776 EUR (2024/04/19)
3.360 EUR (2023/07/26)
1.474 EUR (2023/10/23)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 3
0.00 13
0.00 2
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=211445419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133975538
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211569544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133975539

SOLUTIONS 30 SE

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/19

2022/
06/13

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

16:21 3.3601 USD 0.03

17:35 1.785 EUR 0.50

- - 0.00

08:10 1.772 EUR 0.00

21:50 1.785 EUR 0.00

442

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311596339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133873537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219843586

SOLUTIONS 30 SE

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Solutions30 :

Solutions For New Technologies

Contact Details
SOLUTIONS 30

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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